Pattern

ACCORD
ACTION
ADAPTATION
AMALFI
ARRAY
ARTISTRY
ASTORIA
ATLANTIC
AUTHENTIC
BALI

BAR HARBOR
BELLA VISTA
BERENSON
BERMUDA
BLEND
BLISS

BLOX
BOARDWALK
BRANNON
BRAVADA
BUOY
CABANA
CALM
CANVAS
CARIBBEAN
CAROUSEL
CAST
CENTERED
CLOCK OUT
COMFORT
CONTEXT
COSTA
COVE
CREATE
CULTIVATE
CYCLE
DAPHNE
DEPTH
DETAIL
DIRECTION

\

LAKES (e
_Jfabrics I

INCORPORATED = EST 1978

Retail

$114.00
83.00
96.00
103.00
93.00
82.00
50.00
48.00
100.00
57.00
108.00
59.00
53.00
62.00
70.00
43.00
107.00
131.00
48.00
55.00
112.00
49.00
77.00
48.00
68.00
58.00
45.00
46.00
84.00
55.00
47.00
126.00
46.00
84.00
54.00
77.00
104.00
83.00
84.00
55.00

PN .
Tibrella JRCEAPHECLISEND

Pattern

DOLCE
DORSETT
DREAM
DUPIONE
ECHO
EDGEWATER
ELEGANCE
EMBRACE
EMPIRE
EQUAL
EQUINOX
ESCAPE
ESSENTIAL
EXPAND
FELLS POINT
FELT
FERNIE
FIFE
FISCHER
FLAGSHIP
FOSTER
FRETWORK
FREQUENCY
GATEWAY
GAVIN
GLIMPSE
HARWOOD
HATTERAS
HERITAGE
HIGHLIGHT
HYBRID
IMPROVE
INFUSED
INGA
INTEGRATED
JACKSON
KUDOS
LEOPARDO
LEVEL

LIDO

Retail

$48.00
52.00
93.00
57.00
59.00
51.00
117.00
66.00
107.00
55.00
111.00
90.00
61.00
48.00
48.00
100.00
119.00
68.00
120.00
61.00
48.00
105.00
48.00
46.00
48.00
90.00
51.00
108.00
84.00
51.00
83.00
113.00
82.00
128.00
99.00
118.00
68.00
119.00
82.00
48.00

Pattern

LINEN
LIVELY
LOFT

LORE

LUXE
MAINSTREET
MAHALO
MALIBU
MARVEL
MASON
MAXIM
MERIDIAN
MIDORI
MILANO
MILES
MIXTURE
MODEL
MOMENTO
MONTEREY
NANTUCKET
NEMA
NURTURE
PACIFICA
PALMA
PARADIGM
PEYTON
PLATFORM
POP

PRIME
PRINCIPLE
PUZZLE
QUEEN STREET
RALLY
RANGE
REGENCY
RELATE
REMIX
RENEW
RESONATE
REVIVE

Retail

$51.00
70.00
119.00
47.00
108.00
112.00
111.00
114.00
57.00
48.00
48.00
62.00
112.00
50.00
129.00
70.00
58.00
106.00
115.00
108.00
103.00
88.00
48.00
77.00
48.00
57.00
79.00
118.00
68.00
94.00
123.00
44.00
68.00
49.00
48.00
47.00
39.00
84.00
$93.00
72.00

Feb 2024

Pattern Retail

RIMINI 119.00
ROTHKO 115.00
RUBIX 118.00
SAIL AWAY 57.00
SAILCLOTH 93.00
SANIBEL 86.00
SCALE 48.00
SCHOONER 108.00
SEACREST 87.00
SENSIBILITY 109.00
SEVILLE 48.00
SHADOW 38.00
SHORE 49.00
SILVER LAKE 93.00
SIMPLICITY 61.00
SOLANA 107.00
SOLVE 82.00
SONNY 125.00
SPECTRUM 44.00
STANTON 48.00
SUNDAY 43.00
SUNDIAL 120.00
SURROUND 46.00
TAHITI 61.00
THIMBLE 184.00
TOGGLE 112.00
TOKEN 58.00
TRANQUIL 59.00
TRIUMPH 68.00
TRUSTED 48.00
VELMA 100.00
VESTIGE 88.00
VINCENT 120.00
VIOLETTA 121.00
VOYAGE 101.00
WALLACE 86.00
ZETTA 107.00

Prices are subject to change without notice. To confim pricing, contact our team at 800 - 652 - 2358
Allow extra days for delivery



