



# Retail Price List

Pattern	Retail	Pattern	Retail	Pattern	Retail	Pattern	Retail
ACCORD	\$114.00	DOLCE	\$48.00	LINEN	\$51.00	RIMINI	119.00
ACTION	83.00	DORSETT	52.00	LIVELY	70.00	ROTHKO	115.00
ADAPTATION	96.00	DREAM	93.00	LOFT	119.00	RUBIX	118.00
AMALFI	103.00	DUPIONE	57.00	LORE	47.00	SAIL AWAY	57.00
ARRAY	93.00	ECHO	59.00	LUXE	108.00	SAILCLOTH	93.00
ARTISTRY	82.00	EDGEWATER	51.00	MAINSTREET	112.00	SANIBEL	86.00
ASTORIA	50.00	ELEGANCE	117.00	MAHALO	111.00	SCALE	48.00
ATLANTIC	48.00	EMBRACE	66.00	MALIBU	114.00	SCHOONER	108.00
AUTHENTIC	100.00	EMPIRE	107.00	MARVEL	57.00	SEACREST	87.00
BALI	57.00	EQUAL	55.00	MASON	48.00	SENSIBILITY	109.00
BAR HARBOR	108.00	EQUINOX	111.00	MAXIM	48.00	SEVILLE	48.00
BELLA VISTA	59.00	ESCAPE	90.00	MERIDIAN	62.00	SHADOW	38.00
BERENSON	53.00	ESSENTIAL	61.00	MIDORI	112.00	SHORE	49.00
BERMUDA	62.00	EXPAND	48.00	MILANO	50.00	SILVER LAKE	93.00
BLEND	70.00	FELLS POINT	48.00	MILES	129.00	SIMPLICITY	61.00
BLISS	43.00	FELT	100.00	MIXTURE	70.00	SOLANA	107.00
BLOX	107.00	FERNIE	119.00	MODEL	58.00	SOLVE	82.00
BOARDWALK	131.00	FIFE	68.00	MOMENTO	106.00	SONNY	125.00
BRANNON	48.00	FISCHER	120.00	MONTEREY	115.00	SPECTRUM	44.00
BRAVADA	55.00	FLAGSHIP	61.00	NANTUCKET	108.00	STANTON	48.00
BUOY	112.00	FOSTER	48.00	NEMA	103.00	SUNDAY	43.00
CABANA	49.00	FRETWORK	105.00	NURTURE	88.00	SUNDIAL	120.00
CALM	77.00	FREQUENCY	48.00	PACIFICA	48.00	SURROUND	46.00
CANVAS	48.00	GATEWAY	46.00	PALMA	77.00	TAHITI	61.00
CARIBBEAN	68.00	GAVIN	48.00	PARADIGM	48.00	THIMBLE	184.00
CAROUSEL	58.00	GLIMPSE	90.00	PEYTON	57.00	TOGGLE	112.00
CAST	45.00	HARWOOD	51.00	PLATFORM	79.00	TOKEN	58.00
CENTERED	46.00	HATTERAS	108.00	POP	118.00	TRANQUIL	59.00
CLOCK OUT	84.00	HERITAGE	84.00	PRIME	68.00	TRIUMPH	68.00
COMFORT	55.00	HIGHLIGHT	51.00	PRINCIPLE	94.00	TRUSTED	48.00
CONTEXT	47.00	HYBRID	83.00	PUZZLE	123.00	VELMA	100.00
COSTA	126.00	IMPROVE	113.00	QUEEN STREET	44.00	VESTIGE	88.00
COVE	46.00	INFUSED	82.00	RALLY	68.00	VINCENT	120.00
CREATE	84.00	INGA	128.00	RANGE	49.00	VIOLETTA	121.00
CULTIVATE	54.00	INTEGRATED	99.00	REGENCY	48.00	VOYAGE	101.00
CYCLE	77.00	JACKSON	118.00	RELATE	47.00	WALLACE	86.00
DAPHNE	104.00	KUDOS	68.00	REMIX	39.00	ZETTA	107.00
DEPTH	83.00	LEOPARDO	119.00	RENEW	84.00		
DETAIL	84.00	LEVEL	82.00	RESONATE	\$93.00		
DIRECTION	55.00	LIDO	48.00	REVIVE	72.00		